
sktp-07-09-2023 05_13_35-
216588.p

by Fajar Muharram, S.sos. M.ip.

Submission date: 11-Sep-2023 01:52PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2162931741
File name: sktp-07-09-2023_05_13_35-216588.pdf (69.09K)
Word count: 4057
Character count: 21921



5

10

10



1

1

1

3

3

3

3



5

11



6

6

9



2

2

2

7

10



4

4

5

8

8





1







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

sktp-07-09-2023 05_13_35-216588.p
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

randwickresearch.com
Internet Source

ww.ijicc.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Tokyo International University
Student Paper

jurnal.bundamediagrup.co.id
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.ikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Middle East Technical University
Student Paper

socialsci.libretexts.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper


